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IZt sslfs\r/r? (B:glzla;gt; g::\aa"vs:zalaya <sbm:_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>. DEBRA COLLEGE "M
gl e Mila y:ﬂsa'?ar:ac.lna Principal / TIC Bhatter Cpllege <bhatt9r_collqge@maiI.vidyasagar.ac.in>,

p  Baj ni Ma avidyalaya <bmm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Principal / TIC 1Q City United World
School of Business, Kolkata" <igcitykol_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, P K COLLEGE g °
<prabhatkumar_cqllege@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>. SWARNAMOYEE JN MAHAVIDYALAYA
<sjm_collltlage@@maII:Iviq()’/asagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Gourav Guin Memorial College
<ggm_college@maill.vidyasagar.ac.in>, SITANANDA COLLEGE <sitananda_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>
COLLEGE <b9|da_°°"?9§@mall.vidya§agar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Durgapur Paragme@(;ical Coll);ge ? G
<p$11cdgl;l)_cogge?mdall.V|dyasagar.ac.|n>. Principal / TIC Vidyasagar Institute of Health
<vin_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "GOVT. GDC NARAYANGARH" <narayangarh ¢ il.vi i
MAHAVIDYALAYA <vivekanandasatabarshiki_college@maiI.vidyasagar.ac.inz, YgS P/T\Lgllfgi@maII'Wdyasagar'aCJm' v
<yspalpara_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Vivekananda Mission Mahavidyalaya
<vivekanandamission_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, GHATAL COLLEGE
<rabindrasatabarshiki_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Siddhinath Mahavidyalaya
<siddhinath_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Sankrail Anil Biswas Smriti Mahavidyalaya
<sabsm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Principal / TIC AMIK , Durgapur" <amik college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
"GOVT. GDC KESHIARY" <keshiary_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, CHANDRAKONA COLLEGE
<cvm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Maharaja Nandakumar Mahavidyalaya
<mnm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Chaipat Sahid Pradyot Bhattacharya Mahavidyalaya
<cspb_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Oriental Institute of Science and Technology
<oist_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, GOVT GDC DANTAN-II <dantan2_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, SAHID
MATANGINI HAZRA GDC <sahid_matangini_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Kaibalyadayani College of
Commerce & General Studies <kd_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "NAYAGRAM PRM GOVT. COLLEGE"
<nayagram_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "GOVT. GDC KHARAGPUR-II"
<kharagpur2_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "GOVT. GDC SALBONI" <salboni_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
SABANG SK MAHAVIDYALAYA <sskm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Khejuri College
<khejuri_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "GOVT. GDC LALGARH" <lalgarh_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, OIC Haldia
Govt College <haldia_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Egra College <egrassb_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal
GGDC Mohanpur <mohanpur_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "GOVT. GDC COLLEGE GOPI-II”
<gopi2_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Vidyasagar School of Social Work
<vssw_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC HALDIA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES College
<hihs_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya o )
<pingla_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Ramnagar College <ramnagar_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
MAHISHADAL RAJ COLLEGE <mdlraj_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, GARHBETA COLLEGE _
<garhbeta_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Hijli College <hijIi_cqlIege@maiI.vic_lyasagar.ag.m>.
MAHISHADAL GIRLS COLLEGE <mdlgirls_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Prmmpa! / '!'IC Mldnaporg City .College
<mcc_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Deshapran College <deshapran_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Director EllLM-
Kolkata <eiilm_kolkata@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Subarnarekha Mahavidyalaya i
<subamarekha_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahqwdyalaya.
<mugberi a_college@mail.Vidyasagar-ac-in_>' .PrlnC|paI/ TIC Sulfumar Sengupta Mahawg{gﬂ;ﬁ; e
<ssm_oo|lege@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Santal Bidroha Sardha Satabarshiki Mahavidyalay

il.vi i inci il.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Kharagpur College <kharagpur_college@mai
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<moyna college@mail.vidyasagar.a . Co ‘
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JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE <jhargram_raj_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>. Principal / TIC Narajole Raj College
<narajoleraj college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, BABINDRA BHABATI MAHAVIDYALAYA
<rabindrabharati_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Jhargram Girls College

<jhargram_raj _girls_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>

Cc: Debasish Sharma <dce@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>
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Assistant Controller of Examinations
Vidyasagar University
Midnapore-721102
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